RESULTATS

EDICIO: XVIIl CROS DE RIUDELLOTS DE LA SELV

12/2012- Dia: 12/02/2012

Hora: 1220

Categoria PREBENJAMi MASCULI

Lloc Dorsal Temps Nom Any Entitat
1 687 02'19 Jordi Puxeu Arbos 2005 CN OLOT
2 1299 02'26 Jofre Roca Rosa 2005 GEIEG
3 3077 02'27 David Armengol Martinez 2005 CEIP PINYA DE ROSA
4 1630 02'30 Daniel CastaNe Cabrera 2005 CA LLORET-LA SELVA
5 472 02'31 Marti Casals Anglada 2005 CA SANT CELONI
6 2423 02'37 Didac Llorente . 2005 GEIEG
7 686 02'38 Toni Blazquez Ruiz 2005 CN OLOT
8 474 02'40 David Coris Cobos 2005 CA SANT CELONI
9 3730 02'41 Gerard Massegur Sancho, 2005 ESCOLA PUIG D'ARQUES
10 1084 02'42 Jordi Castro 2005 AA PALAMOS
11 996 02'43 Biel Campeny Selis 2005 CEIP LA BENAULA
12 3698 02'44 Pol Liguori Turro 2005 CA SANT CELONI
13 1294 02'45 Raul Martinez Lopez 2005 CO FARNERS
14 1213 02'46 Ivan Soler Montemayor 2006 CA BAIX MONTSENY
15 852 02'47 Roger JuliA Muijal 2005 GEIEG
16 2933 02'48 Biel Pallares Mayoral 2005 GEIEG
17 449 02'50 Ferran Alcazar Fontanet 2005 CA SANT CELONI
18 480 02'51 Sergi Vilert Bertran 2005 CA SANT CELONI
19 1135 02'52 Jaume Rossello Puig 2005 ATLETISME CASSA-LA COLL
20 557 02'53 Eduard Jordan Roura 2005 CEIP DR CARULLA
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Nil Rovira Pintu

Cesar Vergés Ballesteros

Alex Rostan Gordillo

Eduard Lluch Recasens

Nil Roqueta Creuet

Hodei Gil Falla

Diego Mavezzi .

Adai Carballude

Aniol Company Bosch

Arnau Gaitx .

Pere Jimenez Planiol

Liam Farrell .

Helios Mateos .

Xavi Hurtado Pinedo

Jordi Cerda Roqueta

pol Duran Pérez

Victor Rodriguez Lechopier

Ruben Lopez Vargas

2006

2005

2005

2006
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2005

2005

2005
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2005
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2006

2006

2006

2006

CEIP DR CARULLA

CO VIDRERES

ESCOLA PUIG D'ARQUES

CEIP LA BENAULA

ACE RIUDELLOTS

ESCOLA PUIG D'ARQUES

EE CALDES DE MALAVELLA

AA PALAMOS

ESCOLA PUIG D'ARQUES

INDEPENDENTS

ACE RIUDELLOTS

INDEPENDENTS

CO VIDRERES

CA VILADECANS

ACE RIUDELLOTS

ACE RIUDELLOTS

EE CALDES DE MALAVELLA

EE CALDES DE MALAVELLA
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